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Scottsburg  vs Brownstown Central and Highland Hills - 4/27/2023

Scottsburg Middle School

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #143 Thomspon, Josie Bcms 19.69 1
32 #151 Bell, Tally Highland Hills Middle School 19.85 1
23 #170 Freiberger, Rayna Highland Hills Middle School 19.99 1
14 #141 Stidam, Temperance Bcms 20.71 1
 5 #127 Hardesty, Zoey Bcms 21.85 1

Section  2

 1 #201 Rudnick, Scarlett Highland Hills Middle School 21.77 2
 2 #167 Evrard, Hadley Highland Hills Middle School x22.07 2
 3 #206 Sisson, Addalyn Highland Hills Middle School x22.98 2
 4 #163 Cooper, Mckenna Highland Hills Middle School x24.63 2
 5 #164 Crawhorn, Izzy Highland Hills Middle School x25.90 2

 
Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #165 Duckworth, Aubrey Highland Hills Middle School 14.15 1
32 #219 Eldridge, Addison Scottsburg Middle School Track 14.27 1
23 #144 Warren, Emerson Bcms 14.61 1
14 #226 Peyton, Macie Scottsburg Middle School Track 14.72 1
 5 #125 Garrison, Charli Bcms 14.73 1
 6 #148 Bailey, Savannah Highland Hills Middle School 14.76 1

Section  2

 1 #133 Newberry, Aspen Bcms 15.24 2
 2 #160 Coats, Addison Highland Hills Middle School x15.73 2
 3 #131 Moore, Alison Bcms x15.86 2
 4 #227 Skirvin, Kendall Scottsburg Middle School Track x16.68 2
 5 #175 Hutchens, Bree Highland Hills Middle School x16.81 2
 6 #221 Lytle, Abby Scottsburg Middle School Track x16.89 2

Section  3

 1 #177 Johnson, Chloe Highland Hills Middle School 15.31 3
 2 #203 Schlise, Carleigh Highland Hills Middle School x15.89 3
 3 #222 McIntosh, Natalie Scottsburg Middle School Track 16.06 3
 4 #124 Daraswad, Lynnley Bcms x16.25 3
 5 #217 Bledsoe, Molly Scottsburg Middle School Track x16.38 3
 6 #122 Brewer, Charley Bcms x16.71 3

 
Event 6  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 Highland Hills Middle School     2:07.28  
1) #196 Pendelton, Elle 2) #159 Cloran, Gabby 3) #154 Bitner, Leslie 4) #172 Holt, Harper

32 Bcms     2:09.96  
1) #119 Ault, Kori 2) #125 Garrison, Charli 3) #142 Thompson, Paige 4) #132 Nehrt, Ella

 3 Scottsburg Middle School Track     2:16.35  
 --- Bcms     B x2:22.14  
 --- Highland Hills Middle School     B x2:22.67  
 --- Scottsburg Middle School Track     B x2:28.36  



Photo Finish Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:01 PM  6/7/2023  Page 2

Scottsburg  vs Brownstown Central and Highland Hills - 4/27/2023

Scottsburg Middle School

Results
 
Event 8  Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #129 McKain, Naomi Bcms 6:03.84  
32 #192 Nifong, Noel Highland Hills Middle School 6:03.84  
23 #211 Stumler, Loralei Highland Hills Middle School 6:25.22  
14 #140 Steward, Kaylee Bcms 6:30.12  
 5 #229 Hopf, Olivia Highland Hills Middle School 6:35.13  
 6 #138 Rothert, Isabella Bcms 7:39.00  
 7 #123 Christian, Abagail Bcms x7:52.05  

 
Event 10  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 Highland Hills Middle School     56.49  
1) #189 McMurtrey, Ryily 2) #165 Duckworth, Aubrey 3) #147 Allgeier, Charley 4) #179 Lawless, Emma

32 Bcms     59.49  
1) #119 Ault, Kori 2) #128 Huffman, Lyla 3) #125 Garrison, Charli 4) #144 Warren, Emerson

 3 Scottsburg Middle School Track     1:00.16  
 --- Highland Hills Middle School     B x1:00.69  
 --- Bcms     B x1:03.10  
 --- Scottsburg Middle School Track     B x1:07.79  

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #195 Pappas, Chloe Highland Hills Middle School 1:10.65 1
32 #214 Walter, Kara Highland Hills Middle School 1:10.66 1
23 #132 Nehrt, Ella Bcms 1:11.79 1
14 #141 Stidam, Temperance Bcms 1:13.07 1
 5 #228 Ward, Cheyenne Scottsburg Middle School Track 1:17.09 1

Section  2

 1 #199 Rickard, Scarlett Highland Hills Middle School 1:16.08 2
 2 #153 Bibelhauser, Stella Highland Hills Middle School x1:16.82 2
 3 #178 Lannan, Anniston Highland Hills Middle School x1:16.91 2
 4 #124 Daraswad, Lynnley Bcms 1:17.65 2
 5 #135 Owens, Izzy Bcms x1:33.56 2

 
Event 14  Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #190 Milliner, Bella Highland Hills Middle School 2:41.09  
32 #129 McKain, Naomi Bcms 2:47.06  
23 #149 Baylor, Blake Highland Hills Middle School 2:51.47  
14 #194 Pangburn, Claire Highland Hills Middle School 3:11.02  
 5 #120 Baker, Brinley Bcms 3:16.94  
 6 #224 Muncy, Eliana Scottsburg Middle School Track 3:17.75  
 7 #229 Hopf, Olivia Highland Hills Middle School x3:18.80  
 8 #174 Hurst, Amelia Highland Hills Middle School x3:20.02  
 9 #220 Elliott, Addison Scottsburg Middle School Track 3:21.22  
 10 #183 Lukinovich, Anna Highland Hills Middle School x3:21.66  
 11 #138 Rothert, Isabella Bcms 3:30.90  
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Scottsburg  vs Brownstown Central and Highland Hills - 4/27/2023

Scottsburg Middle School

Results

Section  1 ...   (Event 14  Girls 800 Meter Run)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 12 #123 Christian, Abagail Bcms x3:32.89  
 
Event 16  Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 #189 McMurtrey, Ryily Highland Hills Middle School 30.04 1
32 #165 Duckworth, Aubrey Highland Hills Middle School 31.26 1
23 #141 Stidam, Temperance Bcms 31.80 1
14 #226 Peyton, Macie Scottsburg Middle School Track 31.83 1
 5 #218 Copple, Ella Scottsburg Middle School Track 31.96 1
 6 #127 Hardesty, Zoey Bcms 32.23 1

Section  2

 1 #133 Newberry, Aspen Bcms 32.63 2
 2 #188 Maznowski, Kyla Highland Hills Middle School 33.30 2
 3 #192 Nifong, Noel Highland Hills Middle School x33.32 2
 4 #207 Smallwood, Cami Highland Hills Middle School x33.95 2
 5 #186 Lynch, Abeline Highland Hills Middle School x34.26 2
 6 #212 Trueblood, Avery Highland Hills Middle School x35.19 2
 7 #180 Lee, Jayden Highland Hills Middle School x36.51 2

 
Event 18  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Section  1

51 Highland Hills Middle School     4:36.18  
1) #158 Cambell, Emma 2) #215 Wheatley, Jenna 3) #173 Holt, Hudson 4) #204 Shultz, Adeline

32 Bcms     5:01.03  
1) #129 McKain, Naomi 2) #132 Nehrt, Ella 3) #140 Steward, Kaylee 4) #141 Stidam, Temperance

 4 Scottsburg Middle School Track     5:22.11  
 --- Highland Hills Middle School     B x5:13.86  
 --- Bcms     B x5:47.83  

 
Event 19  Girls Pole Vault

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Flight  1

51 #219 Eldridge, Addison Scottsburg Middle School Track 7-06.00  
32 #128 Huffman, Lyla Bcms 7-00.00  
23 #220 Elliott, Addison Scottsburg Middle School Track 6-00.00  

. 50 4 #126 Griner, Bella Bcms J5-06.00  

. 50 4 #224 Muncy, Eliana Scottsburg Middle School Track J5-06.00  
 6 #132 Nehrt, Ella Bcms J5-00.00  
 6 #218 Copple, Ella Scottsburg Middle School Track xJ5-00.00  
 --- #217 Bledsoe, Molly Scottsburg Middle School Track NH  

 
Event 21  Girls Discus Throw

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Flight  1

51 #121 Bottorff, Brooklyn Bcms 69-06  
32 #173 Holt, Hudson Highland Hills Middle School 66-07  
23 #225 Neace, Lily Scottsburg Middle School Track 62-11  
14 #137 Peak, Brinley Bcms 50-00  
 5 #171 Hollander, Morgan Highland Hills Middle School 49-09  
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Scottsburg  vs Brownstown Central and Highland Hills - 4/27/2023

Scottsburg Middle School

Results

Flight  1 ...   (Event 21  Girls Discus Throw)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 6 #198 Popp, Blair Highland Hills Middle School 47-06  
 7 #145 Yeadon, Jaylah Bcms 47-01  
 8 #118 Ault, Alivia Bcms x45-06  
 9 #208 Standiford, Sidney Highland Hills Middle School x41-05  
 --- #176 Jackson, Riley Highland Hills Middle School FOUL  

 
Event 23  Girls Shot Put

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Flight  1

51 #173 Holt, Hudson Highland Hills Middle School 31-05.00  
32 #121 Bottorff, Brooklyn Bcms 29-05.00  
23 #225 Neace, Lily Scottsburg Middle School Track 28-08.00  
14 #176 Jackson, Riley Highland Hills Middle School 27-09.00  
 5 #118 Ault, Alivia Bcms 27-05.50  
 6 #145 Yeadon, Jaylah Bcms 23-06.00  
 7 #137 Peak, Brinley Bcms x21-11.00  
 8 #198 Popp, Blair Highland Hills Middle School 21-03.00  
 9 #171 Hollander, Morgan Highland Hills Middle School x20-09.00  
 10 #208 Standiford, Sidney Highland Hills Middle School x18-03.00  

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Flight  1

51 #170 Freiberger, Rayna Highland Hills Middle School 12-09.50  
32 #144 Warren, Emerson Bcms 12-07.00  
23 #188 Maznowski, Kyla Highland Hills Middle School 12-00.00  
14 #125 Garrison, Charli Bcms 11-10.00  
 5 #147 Allgeier, Charley Highland Hills Middle School 11-03.50  
 6 #130 Moffat, Haley Bcms 11-01.50  
 7 #153 Bibelhauser, Stella Highland Hills Middle School x10-09.00  
 8 #134 Nobblit, Jazzlyn Bcms x10-08.00  
 9 #222 McIntosh, Natalie Scottsburg Middle School Track 9-11.00  
 --- #223 Mulley, Peyton Scottsburg Middle School Track FOUL  

 
Event 27  Girls High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Flight  1

41 #215 Wheatley, Jenna Highland Hills Middle School J4-06.00  
41 #126 Griner, Bella Bcms J4-06.00  
13 #161 Connor, Ava Highland Hills Middle School J4-02.00  
23 #144 Warren, Emerson Bcms J4-02.00  
 5 #230 Gilbert, Makayla Highland Hills Middle School J4-00.00  
 5 #146 Adams, Klaire Highland Hills Middle School xJ4-00.00  
 5 #205 Simpson, Ireland Highland Hills Middle School xJ4-00.00  
 --- #222 McIntosh, Natalie Scottsburg Middle School Track NH  


